
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pravia 10:30
1,400 1,400 00:05 16,80 10:35

Tc-1 "Forcinas" 15,546 10:35

4,744 20,290 00:28 43,48 11:03

Tc-2 "Fuejo" 21,341 11:03

6,719 28,060 00:38 44,31 11:41

Tc-3 "Samartin" 13,945 11:41

5,355 19,300 00:28 41,36 12:09

Tc-4 "Santianes" 19,056 12:09

7,844 26,900 00:36 44,83 12:45

Tc-5 "La Mortera" 21,600 12:45

4,650 26,250 00:35 45,00 13:20

Tc-6 "Villameján" 14,584 13:20

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 10,996 25,580 00:40 38,37 14:00
Reagrupamiento Pravia 106,072 41,708 147,780 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
0,610 0,610 00:04 9,15 15:34

Tc-7 "Figares" 15,114 15:34

4,786 19,900 00:28 42,64 16:02

Tc-8  "El Viso" 12,113 16:02

3,837 15,950 00:22 43,50 16:24

Tc-9 "Las Gallinas" 17,166 16:24

4,214 21,380 00:29 44,23 16:53

Tc-10 "Villafría" 23,033 16:53

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 3,267 26,300 00:37 42,65 17:30
Reagrupamiento Pravia 67,426 16,714 84,140 00:45

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 18:15
4,280 4,280 00:06 42,80 18:21

Tc-11  "La Castañal" 27,090 18:21

1,010 28,100 00:43 39,21 19:04

Tc-12  "Prada" 23,657 19:04

5 Pravia 0,973 24,630 00:41 36,04 19:45
Pravia 50,747 6,263 57,010

Parque Cerrado - Pravia 224,245 64,685 288,930
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